
Key PFM Indicators Taraba State

Revenue and Expenditure Out-turn (2023)

Top Expenditure Agencies/SectorsTop Revenue Agencies/Sectors

Amount budgeted Amount Generated/Expended 

Public Finanace/Accountability Turnout (2023)

₦58.5bn

₦53.2bn

Total Expenditure

Unaccounted Funds

₦111.8bn

Audit
queries

Approved Budget Size

N/A

N/A

Sectoral Outlook 2023 Amount Released Budget CredibilityAmount Budgeted

Education Agriculture

Gender Equity & Social Inclusion Environment/Climate Change

TransportationWaterHealth

4% 36% 99% 45% 34%

0%

₦380bn
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Total Revenue: ₦114.8bn

Opening Balance:

20232022202120202019

IGR Performance (NGN’bn) (2019-2023)
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52% 48%

Post Primary School Mgt Board
College of Education Zing
Ministry of Environment
Specialist Hospital, Jalingo
State Polythecnic Suntai
Taraba State University, Jalingo
Board of Internal Revenue ₦5.5bn

₦7.3bn
₦6.6m

₦1.3bn
₦167m

₦260m

₦524m
₦123m
₦170m

₦159m
₦173m

₦117m
₦157m

₦153m
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Statutory Allocation (FAAC)

Aids & Grants

VAT

IGR

₦12.1bn

₦94bn

₦36.1bn

₦40bn
₦4bn

₦32.1bn

₦62.1bn

₦10.2bn

₦10.4bn

N/A

N/A

N/A

27.9bn

1.1bn

18.1bn
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9.8bn 9.7m
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